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N
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Verein

SV Wonsheim Il
SV Kirn |

SV Wonsheim |
Kirn Il

Farfeld Il

Name

Kumpa Klaus
Fitting Thorsten
Rausch Horst

Name

Kumpa Klaus

Klamt Hannelore
Fitting Thorsten
Becker Roy-Kersten
Christmann Bernd
Lampert Simone
Hassinger Heinfried
Rausch Horst
Engelmann Waldemar
Dunzweiler Daniel
Porger Michael
Klamt Otto

Lambert Renate
Fiedler Heiko

Graf Robert

Mayer Lothar

Weck Norbert
Lamoth Michael
Schulz Herbert

Ohl Klaus
Engelhard Andre
Brandenburg Hubertus

SV Wonsheim Il
SV Kirn |l
SV Firfeld 1l

Verein

SV Wonsheim |
SV Wonsheim |l
SV Firfeld 1l

Verein

SV Wonsheim |
SV Wonsheim |l
SV Wonsheim |l
SV Kirn |

SV Kirn I

SV Frfeld Il
SV Wonsheim |
SV Frfeld Il
SV Kirn I

SV Frfeld Il
SV Kirn |

SV Wonsheim Il
SV Kirn I

SV Kirn |

SV Kirn I

SV Wonsheim |
SV Wonsheim |
SV Frfeld 1l
SV Wonsheim |l
SV Frfeld 1l
SV Kirn |

SV Kirn 1l

KK 50m auflage

Kreisoberliga
2. Wettkampf, 07.April 2024

822
806
812

1.WK
826
825
815
811
801

2WK 3.WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK

822
812
808
806
812

0 ohne Gegner

808 SV Wonsheim |
812 SV Kimn |

Tageswertung

Ergebnis

283
278
278

Einzelwertung

1.WK
280
283
278
279
275
273
272
257
270
270
268
265
266
265
261
261
263
258
259
256
278
219

2WK 3.WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK

283
277
278
273
275
271
263
278
264
263
265
267
263
263
267
262
259
261
254
194
0
0

Summe
1648
1637
1623
1617
1613

Summe
563
560
556
552
550
544
535
535
534
533
533
532
529
528
528
523
522
519
513
450
278
219

Schnitt
824,00
818,50
811,50
808,50
806,50

Schnitt
281,50
280,00
278,00
276,00
275,00
272,00
267,50
267,50
267,00
266,50
266,50
266,00
264,50
264,00
264,00
261,50
261,00
259,50
256,50
225,00
139,00
109,50



